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LIST OF OBSERVATION DAY- 2025
SL No. OCCATION DATE DAY Nos of Days
1. REPUBLIC DAY 26 -01-2025 Sunday 01
02-02-2025
2. | SARASWATI PUJA & S&gﬁ;& 02
03-02-2025 v
3. MOTHER LANGUAGE DAY 21-02-2025 Friday 01
4. RABINDRA JAYANTI 09-05-2025 Friday 01
5. NAZRUL JAYANTI 26-05-2025 Monday 01
6. INDEPENDENCE DAY 15-08-2025 Friday 01
7. COLLEGE FOUNDATION DAY 28-08-2025 Thursday 01
8. TEACHERS’ DAY 05-09-2025 Friday 01
9. CHILDREN'S DAY 14-11-2025 Friday 01
10. ANNUAL SPORTS To be notified
ANNUAL CULTURAL Sl

11. PROGRAMME To be notified
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SIKSHA BIKASH SEBA FOUNDATION B.ED & D.EL.ED COLLEGE

LIST OF HOLIDAYS — 2025

SL No. OCCATION DATE DAY Nos of Days
1 |New Year's Day 1st January 2025 Wednesday 01
2 |Yuba Dibas(Birthday of Swami Vivekananda) 12th January 2025 Sunday -
*3  |Pous Parban 14th January 2025 Tuesday 01(Local Holiday)
4 |University Foundation Day 16th January 2025 Thursday 01
5 |Birthday of Netaji 23rd January 2025 Thursday 01
6 |Republic Day 26th January 2025 Sunday Observation Day
7  |Saraswati Puja(Day after Saraswati Puja) 3rd February 2025 Monday 01
8 |Shab- e-Barat & Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 14th February 2025 Friday 01
*8/A |Mother Language Day 21st February 2025 Friday Observation Day
9 |Shiba-Ratri 26th February 2025 Wednesday 01
10 |Dol Yatra and Holi 14th & 15th March 2025 | 192V & 02
Saturday
11 |Birthday of Sri Sri Harichand Thakur 27th March 2025 Thursday 01
12 |Eid-UL-Fitar 31st March & 1st April  |Monday & 02
2025 Tuesday
13 |MahabirJayanti 10th April 2025 Thursday 01
14 |Birthday of Dr. B.R.Ambedkar & Chaitra Sankranti 14th April 2025 Monday 01
15 |Bengali New Years' Day 15th April 2025 Tuesday 01
16 |Good Friday 18th April 2025 Friday 01
17 |May - Day 1st May 2025 Thursday 01
18 |Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 9th May 2025 Friday Observation Day
19 |Buddha Purnima & Birthday of Pandit Raghunath Murmu |12th May 2025 Monday 01
19/A |Nazrul Jayanti 26th May 2025 Monday Observation Day
20 [id-Ul-Zoha (Bakrid) 6th&7thlune2025 | dav & 02
Saturday
21 |Rathayatra 27th June 2025 Friday 01
22 |Maharam 6th July 2025 Sunday -
23 |Birthday of Poet Bhanu Bhakta 13th July 2025 Sunday =
24 |Rakhi- Bandhan 9th August 2025 Saturday 01
25 |Independence Day & Janmastami 15th August 2025 Friday Observation Day
26 |Fateha-Dwaz-Daham & Teachers' Day 5th September 2025 Friday Observation Day
* 27 |Biswakarma Puja 17th September 2025 |Wednesday 01(Local Holiday)
28 |Mahalaya 21th September 2025 |Sunday -
29 [Durga Puja, Birthday of Vidyasagar, Laxmi Puja ol peptember 2095 - [Eriday = 10
> 07th October 2025 Tuesday
30 |Kali Puja & Bhatridwitiya o octobep2075-> | Monday:> 05
24th October 2025 Friday
31 |chhat Puja 27th & 28th October Monday & 02
2025 Tuesday
32 |Birthday of Guru Nanak & Parshwanath's Rathajatra 5th November 2025 Wednesday 01
*32/A|Children's Day ( Sishu Divas) 14th November 2025 Friday Observation Day
33 |[Birthday of Birsa Munda 15th November 2025 Saturday 01
34 |Christmas Day 25th December 2025 Thursday 01
35 [College Discretion To be notified 03
36 |Karam Puja To be notified -
Number of Total Days -> 46

N.B.- College authority may defer / cancel any date of holiday other than the holiday declared by N.I. Act at any unavoidable
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